
 

 

 

 

 

5.1.3 

Students Name List with 

 Roll Numbers & 

Type of Activity for the  

Competitive Examinations  

and Career Counselling Program 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
17/08/2017: GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING NEET BY DR. 

KARTHIKEYAN 

 

S.NO ROLLNO NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT 

1 
 

541517502 A.VISHNUKARTHIK 

2 541517503 AGNES AGASHIYA G 
 

3 541517504  AHILA DEV D 
 

4 541517508 ARUN KANISHKAR Ma 

5 541517600  
 

ARIFA BANU N 
 

6 541517511  ASHIQU MANZOOR 

7 541517515 BALAJI S 

8 541517518  CATHERINE PADMA S 

9 541517527  HARATHI M 

11 541517531   JEFFRY DEVADHAS 

12 541517535  KALAIVANAN P 

13 541517544  MALARKODI CHITRA M 

14 541517550  NASAR ALI G 

15 541517555  NIVETHA P 

16 541517568  RAJESHWARI J 

17 541517573  ROHINI R 

18 541517574  SANGEETHA B 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

19 541517580  SHARAN KUMAR R 

20 541517589  SUSHUMA M 

21 541517590  SWAJANYA S V 

22 541517591  SWETA JHA 

23 541417514  BALASUBRAMANIAN R 

24 541417516   BAVYA S 

25 541417523 DIVYA SUBRAMANIAN 

26 541517528   GURULAKSHMI R 

27 541417521  DEEPIKA A M 

28 541417532  HONEY PRIYA S 

29 541417544  LILLY PRIYA R 

30 541417546  MANASA P 

31 541417549  MITHRA K 

32 541417553  NAVEEN KUMAR S 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

21/09/2017: GUIDANCE FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMS BY DR. 

ARUNMOZHI 

 

S.NO Roll NO  NAME OF PARTCIPANTS 

1 541517509   ARUNACHALA RAYAR 

2 541517510   ARVIND M 

3 541517612  ASMAA S 

4 541517514  ATHIRA SUDHEER KUMAR 

5 541517516  BARATH A 

6 541517517  CAROLINE JESMA V 

7 541517522  FADHIL 

8 541517532  JEROME THOMAS 

9 541517534  JOHNISHA HARRIS J 

10 541517536  KEERTHANA A 

11 541517544  MALARKODI CHITRA M 

12 541517547  MONICA D 

13 541517551  NIRAN BABU T S 

14 541517553  NIRMAL KUMAR R 

15 541517555  NIVETHA P 

16 541517557  PRADEEP R 

17 541517567  RAJAVIDHYA 

18 541517569  RAMKUMAR D 

19 541517571  RAYSHIKA G 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

21/09/2017: GUIDANCE FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMS BY DR. 

ARUNMOZHI 

 

20 541517583  SHRI HARINI N 

21 541517588  SURAJ VISHWESHWAR P 

22 541517591  SWETA JHA 

23 541517595 UMA BHARATHI B 

24 541417503  AKILA 

25 541417567  SAHANA BASKAR 

26 541417507  ANIRUDHYA R 

27 541417534  INDUMATHI B 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19/10/2017: CAREER GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL PRACTICE           

BY DR.UMA MAGESH 
 
 

 

S.NO ROLL NUMBER 
 

NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT 

1 541517513   ASMITAA P 

2 541517518   CATHERINE PADMA S 

3 541517521   DRYSSIA M. GEORGE 

4 541517523  FAREETHA FOWZANA S 

5 541517526 GAYATHRI K 

6 541517530  JANANI N 

7 541517540  KIRUBA SUBRAMANIAM 

8 541517546  MOHAMMED HASSAIN Z 

9 541517555  NIVETHA P 

10 541517566  RAGHUL R 

11 541517573 ROHINI R 

12 541517576  SATHIYA PRIYA 

13 541517589  SUSHUMA M 

14 541517593  THAARANI S 

15 541517598  YAZHINI R 

16 541417501  AISHWARYA RAJU 

17 541417510  ARAVIND R 

18 541417554  NITHYAKALYANI S 

19 541417555  PADMAPRIYA RAMANUJAM 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

20 541417563  RAJESHWARI P 

21 541417571  SAMEENA ZEHRA 

22 541417573  SANDHIYA M 

23 541417580  SHANMUGA SIVA A 

24 541417587  TAMILARASI V 

25 541417591  VASANTH ROSHINI 

26 541417595  VINITHA S 

27 541417599  YOKESHKUMAR P 

28 541317505  ANISHA 

29 541317511  ARUNESHWAR RB 

30 541317530  GHAZIYA GHANSH M 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

16/11/2017:CLINICAL GUIDANCE IN AESTHETIC DENTISTRY 

BY DR. P B YOGESH  
 

 

S.NO ROLLNUMBER NAME OF PARTCIPANTS 

1 541517526  GAYATHRI K 

2 541517505 AJIT VIKRAM A 

3 541517515  BALAJI S 

4 541517527  HARATHI M 

5 541517534  JOHNISHA HARRIS J 

6 541517544 MALARKODI CHITRA M 

7 541517551  NIRAN BABU T S 

8 541517557  PRADEEP R 

9 541517567  RAJAVIDHYA 

10 541517580  SHARAN KUMAR R 

11 541417510  ARAVIND R 

12 541517527  GOWTHAMARAJ K A 

13 541417553  NAVEEN KUMAR S 

14 541417566  RUPANA P 

15 541417570  SAMEENA R 

16 541417577  SARAVANARAJESWARI P 

17 541417586  SUDHARRSHINY S 

18 541417590  VARSHINI S 

19 541417598  YAMINI T 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROGRAM ON CLINCICAL GUIDANCE IN AESTHETIC DENTISTRY 

  

 

20 541317510  Aruna K 

21 541317518  Chandra Mohan V 

22 541317528  Fershina J J 

23 541317538  Janani Mahalakshmi S 

24 541317543  Jerbin Vijai V M 

25 541417587  TAMILARASI V 

26 541317506   Anli Anitha R 

27 541317590  Srividhya S 

28 541317595  Swetha T 

29 541317591  Sruthi Rajeswari G 

30 541317596   Uma Maheswari M 

31 541317569  Pavithra K 



 
 
 
 
 
 
21/12/2017 GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING AIIMS BY DR. VEDHA 

 

 

S NO  ROLL NO  NAME OF PARTICIPANT 

1 541517535 KALAIVANAN P  

2 541517536 KEERTHANA A  

3 541517537 KEERTHANA D  

4 541517538 KEERTHANA M 

5 541517539 KARTHIKA A 

6 541517540 KIRUBA SUBRAMANIUM 

7 541517541 KIRUBHAVATHY V 

8 541517542 LEKHA R 

9 541517543 MADONA SANTHINI D 

10 541517544 MALARKODI CHITRA M 

11 541517545 MANOJ R G 

12 541517546 MOHAMMED HASSAIN Z 

13 541517547 MONICA D 

14 541517548 MONISHA M  

15 541517549 MUTHURAMALINGAM A 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

16 541517550 NASAR ALI G 

17 541517551 NIRAN BABU T S 

18 541517574 SANGEETHA B 

19 541517575 SANJAY K 

20 541517576 SATHIYA PRIYA 

21 541517577 SELVA BHARATHI M 

22 541517578 SHAKTHI PRIYAA M 

23 541517579 SHANMUGA PRIYA G 

24 541517580 SARAN KUMAR R 

25 541517581 SHINY SUPRIYA L 

26 541517582 SHRI DHEEVI N R R 

27 541517583 SHRI HARINI N  

28 541517584 SHRI JANARTHANAN  

29 541517585 SIVAKUMAR K 

30 541517586 SNEHA R 

 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 

18/01/2018: GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL ENDODONTICS                

BY DR. M R SRINIVASAN  

 

S.NO ROLL NUMBER NAME OF PARTICIPANT 

1 541517612 ASMAA S 

2 541517516 BARATH A 

3 541517519 CHITRA R 

4 541517520 DHARINI S 

5 541517522 FADHIL 

6 541517533 JEYASRI M R 

7 541517539 KIRTHIKA A 

8 541517547 MONICA D 

9 541517542 LEKHA R 

10 541517551 NIRANBABU T S 

11 541517554 NITHIKA R 

12 541517557 PRADEEP R 

13 541517563 PRIYANKA S 

14 541517572 ROHINI D 

15 541517575 SANJAY K 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

16 541517576 SATHIYA PRIYA  

17 541317576 ROJA A 

18 541317586 SNEHA R 

19 541317590 SRIVIDHYA S 

20 541317597 VIGNESH C 

21 541317599 VIGNESH S 

22 541317567 PAVITHRA C 

23 541317563 NAVEENA M 

24 541317557 MEENA S 

25 541317548 KAVIYAKKANI N 

26 541317538 JANANI MAHALAKSHMI S 

27 541317547 KAVITHA M 

28 541317543 JERBIN VIJAY V M 

29 541317539 JAYABHARATHI 

30 531317537 JANANI S R 

31 541317564 NIRANJANA R 

32 541317566 PARVATHA VARTHANI K L 

33 541317571 PRIYA M 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

34 541317577 SAI HARSHA S 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
15/02/2018: GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL PROSTHODONTICS BY 

DR. RANGARAJAN  

 

 

S.NO ROLLNUMBER NAME OF PARTICIPANT 

1 541517612 ASMAA S 

2 541517516 BARATH A 

3 541517519 CHITRA R 

4 541517520 DHARINI S 

5 541517522 FADHIL 

6 541517533 JEYASRI M R 

7 541517539 KIRTHIKA A 

8 541517547 MONICA D 

9 541517542 LEKHA R 

10 541517551 NIRANBABU T S 

11 541517554 NITHIKA R 

12 541517557 PRADEEP R 

13 541517563 PRIYANKA S 

14 541517572 ROHINI D 

15 541517575 SANJAY K 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

16 541517576 SATHIYA PRIYA  

17 541317576 ROJA A 

18 541317586 SNEHA R 

19 541317590 SRIVIDHYA S 

20 541317597 VIGNESH C 

21 541317599 VIGNESH S 

22 541317567 PAVITHRA C 

23 541317563 NAVEENA M 

24 541317557 MEENA S 

25 541317548 KAVIYAKKANI N 

26 541317538 JANANI MAHALAKSHMI S 

27 541317547 KAVITHA M 

28 541317543 JERBIN VIJAY V M 

29 541317539 JAYABHARATHI 

30 531317537 JANANI S R 

31 541517566 RAGHUL R  

32 541517544 MALARKODI CHITRA M  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

33 541517560 PRIYADARSHINI B  

 



 
 
 

 
 
 
 

15/03/2018: CAREER GUIDANCE IN HOSPITAL 

ADMINISTRATION BY DR.KAMALAKHANEN 

(VISTAS) 

 

 

S.NO ROLLNUMBER NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT 

1 541517501 ABINAY S 

2 541517506 AKSHARA P 

3 541517510 ARVIND M 

4 541517515  BALAJI S 

5 541517516 BARATH A 

6 541517520 DHARANI S 

7 541517522 FASDHIL 

8 541517530 JARANI N 

9 541517527 HARATHI M 

10 541517532  JEROME THOMAS 

11 541517533 JEYASARI M R 

12 541517535 KALAIVANAN P 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

13 541517536 KEERTHANA A 

14 541517539 KIRTHIKA A 

15 541517542 LEKHA R 

16 541517545 MANOJ RG 

17 541517547 MONICA D 

18 541517548 MONISHA M 

19 541517553 
 

NIRMAL KUMAR R 

20 541517554 NIYHIKA R 

21 541517558 PRAPRAGYA P 

22 541517566 RAGHUL R 

23 541517569 RAMKUMAR D 

24 541517572 ROHINI D 

25 541517573  ROHINI R 

26 541517575 SANGEETHA B 

27 541517577 SELVA BHARATHI M 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

28 541517586 SNEHA R 

29 541517591 SWETA JHA 

30 541517596 USHADEVI K 

31 541517599 ZULAIQUA T 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

19/04/2018: CAREER OPPORTUNITIES AFTER MPH BY DR. 
RAJASEKHAR 

 

 

S.NO ROLLNUMBER 
 

NAME OF PARTICIPANT 

1 541517501 ABINAYA S 

2 541517600 ARIFA BANU N 

3 541517510 ARVIND M 

4 541517509 ARUNACHALA RAYAR 

5 541517518 CATHERINE PADMA S 

6 541517521 DRYSSIA M. GEORGE 

7 541517527 HARATHI M 

8 541517528 HARIESSHNI B 

9 541517529 HARSHINI A 

10 541517530 JANANI N 

11 541517550 NASAR ALI G 

12 541517551 NIRAN BABU T S 

13 541517552 NIRANZAN KUMAAR 

14 541517553 NIRMAL KUMAR R 

15 541517556 POORNIMA S 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

16 541517558 PRAGYA P 

17 541517566 RAGHUL R 

18 541517567 RAJAVIDHYA 

19 541517568 RAJESHWARI J 

20 541517569 RAMKUMAR D 

21 541517574 SANGEETHA B 

22 541517599 ZULAIQUA T 

23 541417503 AKILA E 

24 541417508 ANISH Y 

25 541417509 APARNA ASHOK  

26 541417511 ARCHANA S 

27 541417516 BAVYA S 

28 541417540 KAVIYA D 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CLINICAL SOCIETY MEETING (MONTHLY MEETINGS) 
 

 

S.NO ROLLNUMBER NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT 
1 541417502 AJITHKUAMR V 

2 541417503 AKILA E 
3 541417508 ANISH Y 

4 541417510 ARAVIND R 
5 541417513 BAGHYA G 

6 541417518 BOOBALAN R 
7 541417521 DEEPIKA A M 
8 541417524  ELAMATHI R 

9 541417526  GOWTHAM S 
10 541417531  HEMALATHA S 

11 541417535 JAYARAJ R 
12 541417539  KARTHIK KUMAR  

13 541417540 KAVIYA D 
14 541417544 LILLY PRIYA R 

15 541417546 MANASA P 
16 541417549 MITHRA K 

17 541417551  MURUGESAN A 
18 541417554 NITHIYAKALYANI S 

19 541417558 PRAGYA P 
20 541417563 PRIYANKA S 

21 541417567 RAJAVIDHYA  
22 541417570 RAMNATH B 
23 541417572 ROHINI D 

24 541417575 SANJAY K 
25 541417578 SHAKTHI PRIYAA V 

26 541417583 SHRI HARINI N 
27 541417586 SNEHA R 

28 541417589 SUSHUMA M 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

29 541517591 SWETA JHA  

30 541517592 SWETHA SARO T G  
31 541517593 THAARANI S  

32 541517594 THEERTHIKA D  
33 541517595 UMA BHARATHI B  

34 541517596 USHADEVI K  
35 541517597 VIDHYA BANU P  

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

             17/05/2018: BASIC LIFE SUPPORT BY TACT 

 

 

S.NO ROLLNUMBER NAME OF PARTICIPANT 

1 541517612 ASMAA S 

2 541517516 BARATH A 

3 541517519 CHITRA R 

4 541517520 DHARINI S 

5 541517522 FADHIL 

6 541517533 JEYASRI M R 

7 541517539 KIRTHIKA A 

8 541517547 MONICA D 

9 541517542 LEKHA R 

10 541517551 NIRANBABU T S 

11 541517554 NITHIKA R 

12 541517557 PRADEEP R 

13 541317563 NAVEENA M 

14 541317557 MEENA S 

15 541317548 KAVIYAKKANI N 

16 541317538 JANANI MAHALAKSHMI S 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

17 541317547 KAVITHA M 

18 541317543 JERBIN VIJAY V M 

19 541317539 JAYABHARATHI 

20 531317537 JANANI S R 

21 541317564 NIRANJANA R 

22 

 

541517502 A.VISHNUKARTHIK 

23 541517503 AGNES AGASHIYA G 

 

24 541517504  AHILA DEV D 

 

25 541517508 ARUN KANISHKAR Ma 

26 541517600  ARIFA BANU N 

27 541517511  ASHIQU MANZOOR 

28 541517515 BALAJI S 

29 541517518  CATHERINE PADMA S 

30 541517527  HARATHI M 

31 541517555  NIVETHA P 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

32 541517568  RAJESHWARI J 

33 541517573  ROHINI R 

34 541517574  SANGEETHA B 

35 541517580  SHARAN KUMAR R 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
21/06/2018: GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING PGI                             

BY DR. MURUGANANDAN 

 

S.NO  ROLLNUMBER NAME OF PARTCIPANTS 

1  541517535 KALAIVANAN P  

2 541517536 KEERTHANA A  

3 541517537 KEERTHANA D  

4 541517538 KEERTHANA M 

5 541517539 KARTHIKA A 

6 541517540 KIRUBA SUBRAMANIUM 

7 541517541 KIRUBHAVATHY V 

8 541517542 LEKHA R 

9 541517543 MADONA SANTHINI D 

10 541517544 MALARKODI CHITRA M 

11 541417502 AJITHKUAMR V 

12 541417503 AKILA E 

13 541417508 ANISH Y 

14 541417510 ARAVIND R 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

15 541417513 BAGHYA G 

16 541417518 BOOBALAN R 

17 541417521 DEEPIKA A M 

18 541417524  ELAMATHI R 

19 541417526  GOWTHAM S 

20 541417531  HEMALATHA S 

21 541417535 JAYARAJ R 

22 541517576 SATHIYA PRIYA 

23 541517577 SELVA BHARATHI M 

24 541517578 SHAKTHI PRIYAA M 

25 541517579 SHANMUGA PRIYA G 

26 541517580 SARAN KUMAR R 

27 541517581 SHINY SUPRIYA L 

28 541517582 SHRI DHEEVI N R R 

29 541517583 SHRI HARINI N  

30 541517584 SHRI JANARTHANAN  

31 541517585 SIVAKUMAR K 



 
 
 
  
 
 
 

 

32 541517586 SNEHA R 

33 541517554 NIYHIKA R 

34 541517558 PRAPRAGYA P 

35 541517566 RAGHUL R 

36 541517569 RAMKUMAR D 

37 541517572 ROHINI D 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
16/08/2018: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING 
NEET BY DR. KARTHIKEYAN 

 

S.NO Roll NO NAMES 

1 541817501 AARTHI A S 

2 541817502 ADHUNOORI RAVALI 

3 541817503 AISHWARIYA S 

4 541817504 AISWARYA V 

5 541817505 AKASH RAM S 

6 541817506 AKCHAYA G V 

7 541817507 AKILANDESHWARI S 

8 541817508 AKSHAYA  M C 

9 541817570 SWETHA P 

10 541817571 SYED AJIYAD SUFIYAN RAHMAN 

11 541817572 THARUNAA N V 

13 541817573 UMA MAHESWARI S 

14 541817574 UREGHAA S 

15 541817575 VAISHALI J 

16 541817576 VAISHNAVI P 

17 541817577 VASUNTHRA DEVI R 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
16/08/2018: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING 
NEET BY DR. KARTHIKEYAN 

 

18 541817578 YARATAPALLI SEERSHIKA REDDY 

19 541817579 YUGASH P 

20 541617501 AHALYA S 

21 541617522 GAYATHRI S 

22 541617523 GIRIDHER T 

23 541617524 GOKILLA PRIYA M 

24 541617525 HARISH BAABU S 

25 541617526 HEENA LACHU DOWLANI 

26 541617527 HEERA M 

27 541617528 HESHMA J 

            28 541617529 KAMALNATHGANDHI M 

29 541617530 KAREN SANJANA J 

30 541617531 KAVIYA G 

31 541617541 NAGADHARSHINI J 

 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
20/09/2018: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR 
COMPETITIVE EXAMS BY DR. LIDIYAL 

 

S.NO Roll NO NAME 0F PARTCIANTS 

1 541817509 ALTHOUFIQ HUSSAIN A 

2 
541817510 

AMBATI VEERA VENKATA 

UPENDRA REDDY 

3 541817511 AMRITHA M 

4 541817512 ANILA SHAJAN 

5 541817513 ARULSELVI S 

6 541817514 ARUN S 

7 541817515 AYSHA SHANEEMA 

8 541817516 BALAVIGNESH R 

9 541817517 BELLAMKONDA SNEHA 

10 541817518 CATHERIN ZIPPORAH L 

11 541817519 DEEPIKA A 

12 541817520 DEEPIKA M 

13 
541817521 

ELLANDULLA VENKATSAI 

LIKHITHA ILLAIAH 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
20/09/2018: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR 
COMPETITIVE EXAMS BY DR. LIDIYAL 

 

14 541817522 GANESHA MOORTHY N 

15 541817523 GAYATHRI S 

16 541817524 GIRIJESH A R 

17 541817525 GNANA VISHAKAN G 

18 541817526 GOWRI SHANKARI S 

19 541817527 HARIPRIYA S 

20 541817528 HUMAYYAZULFA 

21 541817529 JAWAHAR M 

22 541817530 JESSEVIN SHINE C P 

      23 541517544 MALARKODI CHITRA M 

24 541517545 MANOJ R G 

25 541517546 MOHAMMED HASSAIN Z 

26 541517547 MONICA D 

27 541517548 MONISHA M 

28 541517549 MUTHURAMALINGAM A 

29 541517550 NASAR ALI G 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
20/09/2018: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR 
COMPETITIVE EXAMS BY DR. LIDIYAL 

 

30 541517551 NIRAN BABU T S 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
18/10/2018: PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 
PRACTICE BY DR.KADHIRESAN 

 

S.NO Roll NO NAME 0F PARTCIANTS 

1 541517552 NIRANZAN KUMAAR 

2 541617522 GAYATHRI S 

3 541617523 GIRIDHER T 

4 541617524 GOKILLA PRIYA M 

5 541617525 HARISH BAABU S 

6 541617526 HEENA LACHU DOWLANI 

7 541617527 HEERA M 

8 541617528 HESHMA J 

9 541617529 KAMALNATHGANDHI M 

10 541617530 KAREN SANJANA J 

11 541617531 KAVIYA G 

12 541617532 KEERTHANA K K 

13 541617533 KEERTHANA SRI J 

14 541517587 SUCHITHRA DEVI 



 
 
 
 
 
18/10/2018: PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 
PRACTICE BY DR.KADHIRESAN 

 

15 541517588 SURAJ VISHWESHWAR P 

16 541517589 SUSHUMA M 

17 541517590 SWAJANYA S V 

18 541517591 SWETA JHA 

19 541517592 SWETHA SARO T G 

20 541517593 THAARANI S 

21 541517594 THEERTHIKA D 

22 541517595 UMA BHARATHI B 

23 541517596 USHADEVI K 

24 541517597 VIDHYA BANU P 

25 541517598 YAZHINI R 

26 541517599 ZULAIQUA T 

27 541417501 AISHWARYA RAJU 

28 541417502 AJITHKUMAR V 

29 541417503 AKILA E 



 
 
 
 
 
18/10/2018: PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 
PRACTICE BY DR.KADHIRESAN 

 

30 541417504 AKSHAI S 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
15/11/2018: PROGRAM ON CLINICAL GUIDANCE IN AESTHETIC 
DENTISTRY BY DR. BHARANI 

 

S.NO Roll NO NAME 0F PARTCIANTS 

1 541417520 DEBORAL NAVEENA CHRISTY R 

2 541417521 DEEPIKA A M 

3 541417522 DHAMODHARAN V S 

4 541417523 DIVYA SUBRAMANIAN 

5 541417524 ELAMATHI R 

6 541417525 GOTTIPATI ANUPA 

7 541417526 GOWTHAM S 

8 541417527 GOWTHAMARAJ K A 

9 541417528 GURULAKSHMI R 

10 541417529 HARI RAGHAVENDAR K 

11 541417530 HARITHA PRAKRITI BOSE C 

12 541417539 KARTHIK KUMAR 

13 541417540 KAVIYA D 

14 541417541 KAYAL VIZHI N 

15 541417542 KEERTHANA P 

16 541417543 LEENA JOHN KORANDIPPLLILE 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
PROGRAM IN CLINCAL GUIDANCE IN AESTHETIC DENTISTRY 

 

17 541417544 LILLY PRIYA R 

18 541417545 MAHUDOOM MOHAMED M N 

19 541417546 MANASA P 

20 541417547 MARTINA CATHERINE J 

21 541417548 MERRYL J 

22 541417549 MITHRA K 

23 541417550 MOHAMED ALI R M N 

24 541417551 MURUGESAN A 

25 541417552 NANDA KISHORE C 

26 541417553 NAVEEN KUMAR S 

27 541417554 NITHYAKALYANI S 

28 541417555 PADMAPRIYA RAMANUJAM 

29 541417579 SHAMEERA BANU S 

30 541417580 SHANMUGA SIVA A 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
20/12/2018: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING 
AIIMS BY DR. SATHISH 

 

S.NO Roll NO NAME 0F PARTCIANTS 

1 541417581 SITHITHOORSINAL Z 

2 541417582 SMRITHI B 

3 541417583 SOWMYA B 

4 541417584 SRILEKHA S 

5 541417585 SUCHARITHA P 

6 541417586 SUDHARRSHINY S 

7 541417587 TAMILARASI V 

8 541417588 THRIVIKHRAMAN K 

9 541417589 UMA MAGESWARI D 

10 541417590 VARSHINI S 

11 541417591 VASANTH ROSHINI 

12 541417592 VEMBU VIGNESH M 

13 541417596 VINNOTHA S 

14 541417597 VISALE T 

15 541417598 YAMINI T 

16 541417599 YOKESHKUMAR P 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
20/12/2018: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING 
AIIMS BY DR. SATHISH 

 

 

    

 

 

        17 541817501 AARTHI A S 

18 541817502 ADHUNOORI RAVALI 

19 541817503 AISHWARIYA S 

20 541817504 AISWARYA V 

21 541817505 AKASH RAM S 

22 541817506 AKCHAYA G V 

23 541817507 AKILANDESHWARI S 

24 541817508 AKSHAYA  M C 

25 541817509 ALTHOUFIQ HUSSAIN A 

26 
541817510 

AMBATI VEERA VENKATA 

UPENDRA REDDY 

27 541817511 AMRITHA M 

28 541817512 ANILA SHAJAN 

29 541817513 ARULSELVI S 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
20/12/2018: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING 
AIIMS BY DR. SATHISH 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
17/01/2019: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 
ENDODONTICS BY DR. POORNI 

 

S.NO Roll no  NAME 0F PARTCIANTS 

1 541817514 ARUN S 

2 541817515 AYSHA SHANEEMA 

3 541817516 BALAVIGNESH R 

4 541817517 BELLAMKONDA SNEHA 

5 541817518 CATHERIN ZIPPORAH L 

6 541817519 DEEPIKA A 

7 541817520 DEEPIKA M 

8 541817530 JESSEVIN SHINE C P 

9 541817531 JEYAVIDHYADHARANI G 

10 541817532 KAKUMANU AKANKSHA 

11 541817533 KANCHI GAYATHRI 

12 541817534 KANEINI SHREE N 

13 541817535 KAPA PARDHURSREE NAIDU 

14 541817536 KARTHIK ROSAN G 

15 541817537 LEOSEN PADUN 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
17/01/2019: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 
ENDODONTICS BY DR. POORNI 

 

16 541817538 MANO GAYATHRI S 

17 541817539 MANOJ KUMAR E 

18 541817540 MANOPRIYA R M 

19 541817541 MARIAM FOUZIA J 

20 541817542 MEHAVARSHNI S 

21 541817543 MYTHILI G 

22 541817544 NAVNEETH KRISHNAA S 

23 541817545 NIKESH R 

24 541817546 NINCITHA A 

25 541817547 PANJAGALA NANDINI 

26 541817548 PAVITHRA N 

27 541817549 POLI SUSHMA 

28 541817550 PRASHANTH R 

29 541817551 PRIYADHARSHINI M 

30 541817552 RAVINDRAN P 

31 541817553 REVATHI B 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
21/02/2019: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 
PROSTHODONTICS BY DR. P.B.YOGESH 

 

S.NO Roll NO NAME 0F PARTCIANTS 

1 541817554 SALMA AFRAAH F 

2 541817555 SANJAY PRAKASH N 

3 541817556 SARANYA M 

4 541817557 SASHANK K 

5 541817558 SEDHU BHARATH S 

6 541817559 SHIVA S 

7 541817560 SHIVA SHANKARI D 

8 541817561 SHRUTHI V 

9 541817562 SHRUTHY BHAGAVATHY M 

10 541817563 SHUBHAM GAVANE 

11 541817564 SINDHU V 

12 541817565 SIVARANJANI G S 

13 541817566 SOFIA FATHIMA K 

14 541817567 SOWMYA B 

15 541817568 SRINIVASAN S 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
21/02/2019: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 
PROSTHODONTICS BY DR. P.B.YOGESH 

 

 

16 541817569 SUNDAR S 

17 541817570 SWETHA P 

18 
541817578 

YARATAPALLI SEERSHIKA 

REDDY 

19 541817579 YUGASH P 

20 541617501 AHALYA S 

21 541617502 AISHWARYA B 

22 541617503 AKASH M 

23 541617504 AKSHARA M 

24 541617505 AKSHAYA S P 

25 541617506 ARCHANA J P 

26 541617507 ARCHANA S M 

27 541617508 ARJUNBALAJI H S 

28 541617509 ARUVI S A 

29 541617510 ASHWIN E 

30 541617511 BANUCHANDAR J 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
21/03/2019: PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN HOSPITAL 
ADMINISTRATION BY DR.RAMAKRISHNAN (VISTAS) 

 

S.NO Roll NO NAME 0F PARTCIANTS 

1 541617512 BARKAVI P 

2 541617513 CAROLINE SYLVIA S 

3 541617514 CHARUMATHIRAGHAVAN 

4 541617515 DAVISBRITTO K B 

5 541617516 DEVA DHARSHINI K 

6 541617517 DHEERGHA R 

7 541617518 DIVYA DHARSINI N 

8 541617519 DURGA DEVI S 

9 541617520 ELAKKIYA M 

10 541617521 FAHIMA THASLEEM F 

11 541617522 GAYATHRI S 

12 541617523 GIRIDHER T 

13 541617524 GOKILLA PRIYA M 

14 541617525 HARISH BAABU S 

15 541617526 HEENA LACHU DOWLANI 

16 541617527 HEERA M 

17 541617528 HESHMA J 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
21/03/2019: PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN HOSPITAL 
ADMINISTRATION BY DR.RAMAKRISHNAN (VISTAS) 

 

 

18 541617529 KAMALNATHGANDHI M 

19 541617530 KAREN SANJANA J 

20 541617531 KAVIYA G 

21 541617532 KEERTHANA K K 

22 541617533 KEERTHANA SRI J 

23 541617534 KEERTHIKA M R 

24 541617535 KIRUTHIKA J 

25 541617536 KRITHIKA S 

26 541617537 KUMARI ANJALI 

27 541617538 LAVANYHA N 

28 541617539 MOHANA PRIYA R 

29 541617540 MONICA R 

30 541617541 NAGADHARSHINI J 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
18/04/2019:PROGRAM ON CAREER OPPORTUNITIES AFTER 
MPH BY DR.EBBY BOZ 

 

S.NO Roll NO NAME 0F PARTCIANTS 

1 541617542 NANDHAKUMAR V 

2 541617543 NANDHINI V J 

3 541617544 NEERAJA K 

4 541617545 NIHIL PRASATH R V 

5 541617546 NIRANJANRAJ P 

6 541617547 NISHANTHINI M 

7 541617548 NITHYASRI L K 

8 541617549 PADMA PRIYADHARSHINI 

9 541617550 PRIYADHARSHINI P 

10 541617551 PRIYADARSHINI K 

11 541617552 PRIYADHARSHINI.R 

12 541617553 PRIYANTHI A 

13 541617554 RAGHAVAN R 

14 541617555 RAKSHINI S 

15 541617556 RAMYA P 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
18/04/2019:PROGRAM ON CAREER OPPORTUNITIES AFTER 
MPH BY DR.EBBY BOZ 

 

16 541617557 RESHMI N S 

17 541617558 REZVANA BEGUM M S 

18 541617559 ROOPALEKHA M 

19 541617560 RUHEE ZAMAAN K 

20 541617561 SAGITHYA PRIYA 

21 541617571 SIVASELVA GANESH S 

22 541617573 SRIJA R 

23 541617574 SRIRAM M 

24 541617575 SURUTHI C 

25 541617576 SUNITHA CAROL J 

26 541617577 SURYA R 

27 541617578 SWETHA D 

28 541617579 THILAGAVATHI S 

29 541617580 THILAKAVATHI S 

30 541617581 VANDANA T 

31 541617582 VARSHINI M D 



 
 
 
 
 
 
PROGRAM ON CLINCAL SOCIETY MEETING 2018-2019 

 

S.NO Roll NO  NAME 0F PARTCIANTS 

1 541817513 ARULSELVI S 

        2 541817514 ARUN S 

3 541817515 AYSHA SHANEEMA 

4 541817516 BALAVIGNESH R 

5 541817517 BELLAMKONDA SNEHA 

6 541817518 CATHERIN ZIPPORAH L 

7 541817519 DEEPIKA A 

8 541817520 DEEPIKA M 

9 541817521 ELLANDULLA VENKATSAI 

LIKHITHA ILLAIAH 

10 541817522 GANESHA MOORTHY N 

11 541817523 GAYATHRI S 

12 541817524 GIRIJESH A R 

13 541817525 GNANA VISHAKAN G 

14 541817526 GOWRI SHANKARI S 

15 541817527 HARIPRIYA S 

16 541817528 HUMAYYAZULFA 

17 541817529 JAWAHAR M 



 
 
 
 
 
 
PROGRAM ON CLINCAL SOCIETY MEETING 2018-2019 

 

18 541817530 JESSEVIN SHINE C P 

19 541817531 JEYAVIDHYADHARANI G 

20 541817532 KAKUMANU AKANKSHA 

21 541817533 KANCHI GAYATHRI 

22 541817534 KANEINI SHREE N 

23 541817535 KAPA PARDHURSREE NAIDU 

24 541817536 KARTHIK ROSAN G 

25 541817537 LEOSEN PADUN 

26 541817538 MANO GAYATHRI S 

27 541817539 MANOJ KUMAR E 

28 541817540 MANOPRIYA R M 

29 541817541 MARIAM FOUZIA J 

30 541817542 MEHAVARSHNI S 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
16/05/2019 - PROGRAM ON BASIC LIFE SUPPORT 

 

S.NO Roll NO  NAME 0F PARTCIANTS 

1 541817543 MYTHILI G 

2 541817544 NAVNEETH KRISHNAA S 

3 541817545 NIKESH R 

4 541817546 NINCITHA A 

5 541817547 PANJAGALA NANDINI 

6 541817548 PAVITHRA N 

7 541817549 POLI SUSHMA 

8 541817550 PRASHANTH R 

9 541517504 AHILA DEV D 

10 541517505 AJIT VIKRAM A 

11 541517506 AKSHARA P 

12 541517507 ARAVIND BALAJI N 

13 541517600 ARIFA BANU N 

14 541517508 ARUN KANISHKAR Ma 

15 541517509 ARUNACHALA RAYAR 

16 541517510 ARVIND M 

17 541517511 ASHIQU MANZOOR 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
16/05/2019 - PROGRAM ON BASIC LIFE SUPPORT 

 

18 541517512 ASMAA S 

19 541517513 ASMITAA P 

20 541517512 ATHIRA SUDHEER KUMAR 

21 541517515 BALAJI S 

22 541517516 BARATH A 

23 541517517 CAROLINE JESMA V 

24 541517518 CATHERINE PADMA S 

25 541517519 CHITRA R 

26 541517520 DHARINI S 

27 541517521 DRYSSIA M. GEORGE 

28 541517522 FADHIL 

 



1/06/2018:GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING PGI BY DR. MURUGANANDAN 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
20/06/2019: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING PGI BY 
DR. MURUGANANDAN 

 

S.NO Roll no   NAME 0F PARTCIANTS 

1 541517523 FAREETHA FOWZANA S 

2 541517524 FATHIMA SHIFANA A 

3 541517525 FATHIMA THAMEEMA P K 

4 541517526 GAYATHRI K 

5 541517527 HARATHI M 

         6 541517528 HARIESSHNI B 

7 541517529 HARSHINI A 

8 541517530 JANANI N 

9 541517531 JEFFRY DEVADHAS 

10 541517532 JEROME THOMAS 

11 541517533 JEYASRI M R 

12 541517534 JOHNISHA HARRIS J 

13 541517535 KALAIVANAN P 

14 541517536 KEERTHANA A 

15 541517537 KEERTHANA D 

16 541517538 KEERTHANA M 



1/06/2018:GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING PGI BY DR. MURUGANANDAN 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
20/06/2019: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING PGI BY 
DR. MURUGANANDAN 

 

17 541517578 SHAKTHI PRIYAA V 

        18 541517579 SHANMUGA PRIYA G 

       19 541517580 SHARAN KUMAR R 

20 541517581 SHINY SUPRIYA L 

21 541517582 SHRI DHEEVI N R R 

22 541517583 SHRI HARINI N 

23 541517584 SHRI JANARTHANAN 

24 541517585 SIVAKUMAR K 

25 541517586 SNEHA R 

26 541517587 SUCHITHRA DEVI 

27 541517588 SURAJ VISHWESHWAR P 

28 541517589 SUSHUMA M 

29 541517590 SWAJANYA S V 

30 541817501 AARTHI A S 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
15/08/2019: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING NEET 

BY DR. KARTHIKEYAN 

 

 

S. NO Roll no  
NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT  

1 
541717501 

AAFREEN TAMANNA I KHAN  

2 541717502 ABIRAMI M  

3 541717503 AKSHARA K  

4 541717504 AKSHAYA R  

5 541717505 AKSHYA PRIYA A  

6 541717506 AMRITHA M  

7 541717507 AMZADIBRAHIM J  

8 541717508 ANANDHAN P  

9 541717509 ANBARASAN G  

10 541717510 BALA KARTHIGA V  

11 541717511 BANDARU SRI PRANEETH KRISHNA SAI  

       12 541717512 BENITA NICE G L  

13 541717513 BHAGAVATHULA SAI RAGHAVENDRA  

14 541717514 BLESSY A  

15 541717515 CATHRINE B  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
15/08/2019: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING NEET 

BY DR. KARTHIKEYAN 

 

 

16 541717516 CHILLA RUTH THERESA PAUL  

17 541717517 DAMA THEJASREE  

18 541717518 DEEPANGOWSIC M E  

19 541717519 DEVADHARSHINI R  

20 541717521 DIVYAKALA P  

21 541717522 ELANCHEZHIYAN P  

22 541717523 ESSARAPU AMRUTHA VARSHINI  

23 541717524 EZHILARASI V  

24 541717525 FARHEIN FATHIMA D  

25 541717526 FATHI MUTHU JOHARA S  

26 541717527 FATHIMA SAIBUNNISHA  

27 541717528 GARCIA S  

28 541717529 GITHA E  

29 541717530 HARINI M  

30 541717531 HARINI S  

31 541717536 KODURU LAKSHMI SUDHANYA  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
15/08/2019: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING NEET 

BY DR. KARTHIKEYAN 

 

 

32 541717537 KOMAL L  

33 541717538 KRISHNA PRABHA G  

34 541717539 KRISHNAVENI R  

35 541717540 LAKSHMI SHRI M  

36 541717541 LOKESH PRABHU G  

37 541717542 MADHUMITHA L  

38 541717543 MAGESWARI ABINAYA  

39 541717544 MALAVIKA A J   

40 541717545 MEENA K  

41 541717546 MOHANAPRIYA S  

42 541717547 NANDIKA I  

43 541717534 JASMIN HAJJI MOHAMED  

44 541717549 NIKITHA P  

45 541717550 NIVETHA M  

46 541717551 POOJA P  

47 541717552 PREMY R  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
15/08/2019: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING NEET 

BY DR. KARTHIKEYAN 

 

 

48 541717553 PRIYANGA P K  

49 541717554 PRIYANGA S  

50 541717555 PRIYANKA P  

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
19/09/2019: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR COMPETITIVE 

EXAMS BY DR. KADHIRESAN 

 

S. NO Roll No NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1 541717521 DIVYAKALA P  

2 541717522 ELANCHEZHIYAN P  

3 541717523 ESSARAPU AMRUTHA VARSHINI  

4 541717524 EZHILARASI V  

5 541717525 FARHEIN FATHIMA D  

6 541717526 FATHI MUTHU JOHARA S  

7 541717527 FATHIMA SAIBUNNISHA  

8 541717528 GARCIA S  

9 541717529 GITHA E  

10 541717530 HARINI M  

11 541717531 HARINI S  

12 541717532 HEMA SRUTHI V  

13 541717533 JANANI PRIYA E  

14 541717534 JASMIN HAJJI MOHAMED  

15 541717535 KAVIYAA E  

16 541717536 KODURU LAKSHMI SUDHANYA  

17 541717537 KOMAL L  

18 541717538 KRISHNA PRABHA G  

19 541717539 KRISHNAVENI R  



 
 
 
 
 
 
19/09/2019: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR COMPETITIVE 

EXAMS BY DR. KADHIRESAN 

 

20 541717540 LAKSHMI SHRI M  

21 541717541 LOKESH PRABHU G  

22 541717542 MADHUMITHA L  

23 541717543 MAGESWARI ABINAYA  

24 541717544 MALAVIKA A J   

25 541717545 MEENA K  

26 541717546 MOHANAPRIYA S  

27 541717547 NANDIKA I  

28 541717534 JASMIN HAJJI MOHAMED  

29 541717538 KRISHNA PRABHA G  

30 541717541 LOKESH PRABHU G  

31 541717501 AAFREEN TAMANNA I KHAN  

32 541717502 ABIRAMI M  

33 541717503 AKSHARA K  

34 541717504 AKSHAYA R  

35 541717505 AKSHYA PRIYA A  

36 541717506 AMRITHA M  

37 541717507 AMZADIBRAHIM J  

38 541717508 ANANDHAN P  

39 541717509 ANBARASAN G  



 
 
 
 
 
 
19/09/2019: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR COMPETITIVE 

EXAMS BY DR. KADHIRESAN 

 

 

40 541717510 BALA KARTHIGA V  

41 541717511 BANDARU SRI PRANEETH KRISHNA SAI  

42 541717512 BENITA NICE G L  

43 541717513 BHAGAVATHULA SAI RAGHAVENDRA  

44 541717514 BLESSY A  

45 541517530 JANANI N  

46 541617546 NIRANJANRAJ P  

47 541617547 NISHANTHINI M  

48 541617548 NITHYASRI L K  

49 541617549 PADMA PRIYADHARSHINI  

50 541617550 PRIYADHARSHINI P  

51 541617551 PRIYADARSHINI K  

52 541617552 PRIYADHARSHINI.R  

53 541617553 PRIYANTHI A  

54 541617554 RAGHAVAN R  

55 541617555 RAKSHINI S  



 
 
 
 
 
 

17/10/2019: PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 

PRACTICE BY DR. MURUGANANDAN 

 

 

S. 

NO 
Roll NO  NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1 541717549 NIKITHA P  

2 541717550 NIVETHA M  

3 541717551 POOJA P  

4 541717552 PREMY R  

5 541717553 PRIYANGA P K  

6 541717554 PRIYANGA S  

7 541717555 PRIYANKA P  

8 541717556 RAJALINGAM S  

9 541717557 RAJASRI M  

10 541717558 RAJKUMAR P  

11 541717559 RAKESHWAR G  

12 541717560 RAMESH B  

13 541717561 RITU GUPTA  

14 541717562 RUCHIRA A  

15 541717563 SAATHVIKA SRINIVASAN  

16 541717564 SAMYUKTHA S  

17 541717565 SANCHULA AKHILA CHANDU  

18 541717566 SANDHIYA V  

19 541717567 SHARANJI S V  



 
 
 
 
 
 

17/10/2019: PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 

PRACTICE BY DR. MURUGANANDAN 

 

 

20 541717568 SHARINA SALEEM  

21 541717569 SHRUTI E  

22 541717570 SHWETHA M  

23 541717571 SOPHIA G  

24 541717572 SOWMYA S  

25 541717573 SURIYA K  

26 541717574 SUSINDHAR R  

27 541717577 SWETHA S  

28 541717578 THIMMYARAJU M  

29 541717579 TONTONI AMULYA JYOSHNA  

30 541717580 VIGNESH G B  

31 541717581 VIKRAM L  

32 541717582 VINOTHINI K  

33 541717583 YARRAMREDDY MADHURI  

34 541717501 AAFREEN TAMANNA I KHAN  

35 541717502 ABIRAMI M  

36 541717503 AKSHARA K  

37 541717504 AKSHAYA R  

38 541717505 AKSHYA PRIYA A  

39 541717506 AMRITHA M  



 
 
 
 
 
 

17/10/2019: PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 

PRACTICE BY DR. MURUGANANDAN 

 

 

40 541717507 AMZADIBRAHIM J  

41 541717508 ANANDHAN P  

42 

 
541717509 ANBARASAN G  

   43 541717533 JANANI PRIYA E  

44 541717534 JASMIN HAJJI MOHAMED  

45 541717535 KAVIYAA E  

46 541717536 KODURU LAKSHMI SUDHANYA  

47 541617583 VEERA SUDALAI MANI T  

48 541517501 ABINAYA S  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
21/11/2019: PROGRAM ON CLINICAL GUIDANCE IN 

AESTHETIC DENTISTRY BY DR. P B YOGESH  

 

 

S.NO Roll no NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1 541717557 RAJASRI M  

2 541717558 RAJKUMAR P  

3 541717559 RAKESHWAR G  

4 541717560 RAMESH B  

5 541717561 RITU GUPTA  

6 541717562 RUCHIRA A  

7 541717563 SAATHVIKA SRINIVASAN  

8 541717564 SAMYUKTHA S  

9 541717565 SANCHULA AKHILA CHANDU  

10 541717566 SANDHIYA V  

11 541717567 SHARANJI S V  

12 541717568 SHARINA SALEEM  

13 541717577 SWETHA S  

14 541717578 THIMMYARAJU M  

15 541717579 TONTONI AMULYA JYOSHNA  

16 541717580 VIGNESH G B  

17 541717581 VIKRAM L  

18 541717582 VINOTHINI K  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
21/11/2019: PROGRAM ON CLINICAL GUIDANCE IN 

AESTHETIC DENTISTRY BY DR. P B YOGESH  

 

 

19 541717583 YARRAMREDDY MADHURI  

20 541717584 YASHINI SELVI G  

21 541717576 YUGA A  

22 541617501 AHALYA S  

23 541617502 AISHWARYA B  

24 541617503 AKASH M  

25 541617504 AKSHARA M  

26 541617512 BARKAVI P  

27 541617513 CAROLINE SYLVIA S  

28 541617514 CHARUMATHIRAGHAVAN  

29 541617515 DAVISBRITTO K B  

30 541617516 DEVA DHARSHINI K  

31 541617517 DHEERGHA R  

32 541717522 ELANCHEZHIYAN P  

33 541717523 ESSARAPU AMRUTHA VARSHINI  

34 541717524 EZHILARASI V  

35 541717525 FARHEIN FATHIMA D  

36 541717526 FATHI MUTHU JOHARA S  

37 541717527 FATHIMA SAIBUNNISHA  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
21/11/2019: PROGRAM ON CLINICAL GUIDANCE IN 

AESTHETIC DENTISTRY BY DR. P B YOGESH  

 

 

38 541717528 GARCIA S  

39 541717529 GITHA E  

40 541717530 HARINI M  

41 541717531 HARINI S  

42 541717532 HEMA SRUTHI V  

43 541717533 JANANI PRIYA E  

44 541717534 JASMIN HAJJI MOHAMED  

45 541717535 KAVIYAA E  

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
19/12/2019: PROGRAM GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING AIIMS BY 

DR. SATHISH 

 

S.NO Roll NO NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1 541617525 HARISH BAABU S  

2 541617526 HEENA LACHU DOWLANI  

3 541617527 HEERA M  

4 541617528 HESHMA J  

5 541617529 KAMALNATHGANDHI M  

6 541617530 KAREN SANJANA J  

7 541617531 KAVIYA G  

8 541617532 KEERTHANA K K  

9 541617533 KEERTHANA SRI J  

10 541617534 KEERTHIKA M R  

11 541617535 KIRUTHIKA J  

12 541617536 KRITHIKA S  

13 541617537 KUMARI ANJALI  

14 541617538 LAVANYHA N  

15 541617539 MOHANA PRIYA R  

16 541617540 MONICA R  

17 541617541 NAGADHARSHINI J  

18 541617542 NANDHAKUMAR V  

19 541617543 NANDHINI V J  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

20 541617544 NEERAJA K  

21 541617545 NIHIL PRASATH R V  

22 541617546 NIRANJANRAJ P  

23 541617547 NISHANTHINI M  

24 541617548 NITHYASRI L K  

25 541617549 PADMA PRIYADHARSHINI  

26 541617550 PRIYADHARSHINI P  

27 541617551 PRIYADARSHINI K  

28 541617552 PRIYADHARSHINI.R  

29 541617553 PRIYANTHI A  

30 541617554 RAGHAVAN R  

31 541617555 RAKSHINI S  

32 541617556 RAMYA P  

33 541617557 RESHMI N S  

34 541617558 REZVANA BEGUM M S  

35 541617559 ROOPALEKHA M  

36 541617560 RUHEE ZAMAAN K  

37 541617561 SAGITHYA PRIYA  

38 541617562 SAMEERA RAMEEZ Z  

39 541617580 THILAKAVATHI S  

40 541617581 VANDANA T  

41 541717501 AAFREEN TAMANNA I KHAN  

42 541717502 ABIRAMI M  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

43 541717503 AKSHARA K  

44 541717504 AKSHAYA R  

45 541717505 AKSHYA PRIYA A  

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

16/01/2020: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 

ENDODONTICS BY DR. DURAIVEL  

 

 

S.NO Roll NO NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1 541517524 FATHIMA SHIFANA A  

2 541517525 FATHIMA THAMEEMA P K  

3 541517526 GAYATHRI K   

4 541517527 HARATHI M  

5 541517528 HARIESSHNI B  

6 541517529 HARSHINI A  

7 541517530 JANANI N  

8 541517531 JEFFRY DEVADHAS  

9 541517532 JEROME THOMAS  

10 541517533 JEYASRI M R  

11 541517534 JOHNISHA HARRIS J  

12 541517535 KALAIVANAN P  

13 541517536 KEERTHANA A  

14 541517537 KEERTHANA D  

15 541517538 KEERTHANA M  

16 541517539 KIRTHIKA A  

17 541517540 KIRUBA SUBRAMANIAM  

18 541517541 KIRUBHAVATHY V  



 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

16/01/2020: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 

ENDODONTICS BY DR. DURAIVEL  

 

 

19 541517542 LEKHA R  

20 541517543 MADONA SANTHINI D  

21 541517544 MALARKODI CHITRA M  

22 541517545 MANOJ R G  

23 541517546 MOHAMMED HASSAIN Z  

24 541517547 MONICA D  

25 541517548 MONISHA M  

26 541517549 MUTHURAMALINGAM A  

27 541517550 NASAR ALI G  

28 541517551 NIRAN BABU T S  

29 541517552 NIRANZAN KUMAAR  

30 541517553 NIRMAL KUMAR R  

31 541517554 NITHIKA R  

32 541517555 NIVETHA P  

33 541517556 POORNIMA S  

34 541517557 PRADEEP R  

35 541517558 PRAGYA P  

36 541517559 PRICILLA DEVA PRIYAM S  

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
20/02/2020: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 

PROSTHODONTICS BY DR. LIDIYAL 

 

 

S.NO Roll no  NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1 541517560 PRIYADARSHINI B  

2 541517561 PRIYADHARSHINI K S  

3 541517562 PRIYANKA B  

4 541517563 PRIYANKA S  

5 541517564 RAAJA SREEPATHY C S  

6 541517565 RAGAPRIYA SRINITHI A S  

7 541517566 RAGHUL R  

8 541517567 RAJAVIDHYA  

9 541517568 RAJESHWARI J  

10 541517569 
 

RAMKUMAR D  

11 541517570 RAMNATH B  

12 541517571 RAYSHIKA G  

13 541517572 ROHINI D  

14 541517573 ROHINI R  

15 541517574 SANGEETHA B  

16 541517575 SANJAY K  

17 541517576 SATHIYA PRIYA  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
20/02/2020: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 

PROSTHODONTICS BY DR. LIDIYAL 

 

 

18 541517577 SELVA BHARATHI M  

19 541517578 SHAKTHI PRIYAA V  

20 541517579 SHANMUGA PRIYA G  

21 541517580 SHARAN KUMAR R  

22 541517581 SHINY SUPRIYA L  

23 541517582 SHRI DHEEVI N R R  

24 541517583 SHRI HARINI N  

25 541517584 SHRI JANARTHANAN  

26 541517590 SWAJANYA S V  

27 541517591 SWETA JHA  

28 541517592 SWETHA SARO T G  

29 541517593 THAARANI S  

30 541517594 THEERTHIKA D  

31 541517595 UMA BHARATHI B  

32 541717501 AAFREEN TAMANNA I KHAN  

33 541717502 ABIRAMI M  

34 541717503 AKSHARA K  

35 541717504 AKSHAYA R  

36 541717505 AKSHYA PRIYA A  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
20/02/2020: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 

PROSTHODONTICS BY DR. LIDIYAL 

 

 

37 541717506 AMRITHA M  

38 541717507 AMZADIBRAHIM J  

39 541717508 ANANDHAN P  

40 541717509 ANBARASAN G  

41 541717510 BALA KARTHIGA V  

42 541717511 BANDARU SRI PRANEETH KRISHNA SAI  

43 541717512 BENITA NICE G L  

   44 541717513 BHAGAVATHULA SAI RAGHAVENDRA  

45 541717514 BLESSY A  

46 541717515 CATHRINE B  

 



 

 
 
 
 
 
19/03/2020: PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN HOSPITAL 

ADMINISTRATION BY DR. SHANKAR SINGH (VISTAS)  

 

 

S.NO 
Roll NO NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1 
541517544 MALARKODI CHITRA M  

2 541517545 MANOJ R G  

3 
541517546 MOHAMMED HASSAIN Z  

4 
541517547 MONICA D  

5 
541517548 MONISHA M  

6 
541517549 MUTHURAMALINGAM A  

7 
541517550 NASAR ALI G  

8 
541517551 NIRAN BABU T S  

9 
541517552 NIRANZAN KUMAAR  

10 
541517553 NIRMAL KUMAR R  

11 
541517554 NITHIKA R  

12 
541517555 NIVETHA P  

13 
541517556 POORNIMA S  

14 
541517557 PRADEEP R  

15 
541517558 PRAGYA P  

16 
541517559 PRICILLA DEVA PRIYAM S  

17 
541517560 PRIYADARSHINI B  

18 
541517561 PRIYADHARSHINI K S  

19 
541517562 PRIYANKA B  



 

 
 
 
 
 
19/03/2020: PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN HOSPITAL 

ADMINISTRATION BY DR. SHANKAR SINGH (VISTAS)  

 

 

20 
541517563 PRIYANKA S  

21 
541517564 RAAJA SREEPATHY C S  

22 
541517565 RAGAPRIYA SRINITHI A S  

23 
541517566 RAGHUL R  

24 
541517567 RAJAVIDHYA  

25 
541517568 RAJESHWARI J  

26 
541517571 RAYSHIKA G  

27 
541517572 ROHINI D  

28 
541517573 ROHINI R  

29 
541517574 SANGEETHA B  

30 
541517575 SANJAY K  

31 
541517576 SATHIYA PRIYA  

32 
541717522 ELANCHEZHIYAN P  

33 
541717523 ESSARAPU AMRUTHA VARSHINI  

34 
541717524 EZHILARASI V  

35 
541717525 FARHEIN FATHIMA D  

36 
541717526 FATHI MUTHU JOHARA S  

37 
541717527 FATHIMA SAIBUNNISHA  

38 
541717528 GARCIA S  

39 
541717529 GITHA E  



 

 
 
 
 
 
19/03/2020: PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN HOSPITAL 

ADMINISTRATION BY DR. SHANKAR SINGH (VISTAS)  

 

 

40 
541717530 HARINI M  

41 
541717531 HARINI S  

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17/12/2020: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING 
AIIMS BY DR. UMA REVATHI 

 

S. No Roll NO NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1 541817507 
 

AKILANDESHWARI S 
 

2 541817509 
 

ALTHOUFIQ HUSSAIN A 
 

3 541917522 
 

DHIVYASRI S 
 
 

4 541917540 
 

KAVIARASI T 
 
 

5 541917527 
 
 

ELAKIYA Z S 
 

6 541917533 
 

INFANT NITHIN DIHAL R M 
 

7 541917595 
 
 

TASNEEM SULTANA A 
 

8 541817526 
 

GOWRI SHANKARI S 
 

9 541817533 
 

KANCHI GAYATHRI 
 
 

10 541817536 
 

KARTHIK ROSAN G 
 
 

11 541817545 
 

NIKESH R 
 

12 541817562 
 

SHRUTHY BHAGAVATHY M 
 

13 541817566 
 

SOFIA FATHIMA K 
 

14 541817569 
 
 

SUNDAR S 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17/12/2020: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING 
AIIMS BY DR. UMA REVATHI 

 

15 541817572 
 

THARUNAA N V 
 

16 541817579 
 

YUGASH P 
 

17 541917512 
 

ANBARASAN D 
 
 

18 541917517 
 

BALA GANESH P 
 

19 541817525 
 

GNANA VISHAKAN G 
 

20 541817529 
 

JAWAHAR M 
 

21 541817532 
 

KAKUMANU AKANKSHA 
 
 

22 541817521 
 

ELLANDULLA VENKATSAI LIKHITHA ILLAIAH 
 

23 541817512 
 

ANILA SHAJAN 
 

24 541817510 
 

AMBATI VEERA VENKATA UPENDRA REDDY 
 

25 541817559 
 

SHIVA S 
 

26 541817569 
 

SUNDAR S 
 

27 541817578 
 

YARATAPALLI SEERSHIKA REDDY 
 

28 541717508 
 

ANANDHAN P 
 
 

29 541717512 
 

BENITA NICE G L 
 

30 
540020506001 AAISHA SIDDIQA H 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17/12/2020: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING 
AIIMS BY DR. UMA REVATHI 

 

31 
540020506002 AARTHY G 

32 
540020506003 ABDUR RAHMAN M 

33 
540020506004 ABIRAMI V 

34 
540020506005 AGALYA J 

35 
540020506006 AKSHAY PAKKI 

36 
540020506007 AKSHAYA K 

37 
540020506008 ANUSHA S M 

38 
540020506009 ARAVIND KUMAR S 

39 
540020506010 ARCHANA E 

40 

540020506011 
ARTHI S E 

41 

540020506012 
ARTHIESWARI G 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
21/01/2021: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 
ENDODONTICS BY DR. NISHANTHINI 

 

S. No Roll NO NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1 540020506003 ABDUR RAHMAN M 
 

 

2 540020506013 AYYAPPAN S 
 

3 540020506022 DHARANI K 
 
 

4 540020506030 HAMEED IBRAHIM M G 
 

5 540020506035 
 

HEMA K 
 

6 540020506029 GOWTHAM SAXENA B 
 

7 540020506048 
 

KAVYA P 
 

8 540020506056 MONISH SELVANAYAKAM A 
 

9 540020506061 POORNIMA M 
 

10 540020506063 PRAVEENA S 
 

11 540020506065 PRIYADHARSHINI M 
 
 

12 540020506072 
 

SAKTHI BHUVANESWARI M 
 

13 540020506093 VIDHYA G 
 
 

14 9540020270102 TAMILVENDAN P 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
21/01/2021: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 
ENDODONTICS BY DR. NISHANTHINI 

 

15 540020506091 VARUN SENDHOORAN M.K 
 

16 540020506086 SULOKSHINI R 
 

17 540020506092 VETHAKARTHIGHA N 
 
 

18 540020506097 YUVASHREE S 
 

19 541917519 
 

CHITRA DEVI N 
 

20 541917525 
 

DIVYA SNEHA 
 
 

21 541917539 
 

KARTHIK. T 
 

22 541917545 
 

MADHUMITHA SUKUMARAN 
 

23 541917541 
 

KAVIYA RAMESH 
 

24 541917554 
 

NARENDHIRAVARMA A 
 

25 541917564 
 
 

PRAVEENA M 
 

26 

540020506039 
JAISHREE S 

27 

540020506040 
JANANI D 

28 

540020506041 
JEEVITHA M 

29 

540020506042 
JENISHA JOHN B L 

30 

540020506043 
JENOPHIN J 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
21/01/2021: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 
ENDODONTICS BY DR. NISHANTHINI 

 

31 

540020506044 
JERIN SHAFFANA J 

32 

540020506045 
JOHN JOSHUA Y 

33 

540020506046 
JOUHAR PARVEEN S 

34 

540020506047 
KARTHIKEYAN P 

35 

540020506048 
KAVYA P 

36 

540020506049 
KEERTHANA S 

37 

540020506050 
KIRUBA SAHARI S 

38 

540020506051 
KISHORRAJ V 

39 

540020506052 
LEENA SRE M 

40 

540020506053 
MADHANA VARSHINI S 

41 

540020506054 
MADHUMITHA A 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18/02/2021: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 
PROSTHODONTICS BY DR. GAJAPATHY 

 

S. No Roll NO  NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1 541917501 
 

AAMEENA S R 
 
 

2 541917504 
 

ABINAYA S 
 

3 541917547 
 

MALATHI R 
 
 

4 541917554 
 

NARENDHIRAVARMA A 
 

5 541917560 
 

POOJA M 
 

6 541917563 
 

PRAVEEN KUMAR B 
 

7 541917577 
 
 

SAKTHIVEL P M 
 

8 541917572 
 

ROSHINI M 
 

9 541917588 
 

SHOBANA A 
 

10 541817505 
 

AKASH RAM S 
 

11 541817509 
 

ALTHOUFIQ HUSSAIN A 
 
 

12 541817502 
 
 

ADHUNOORI RAVALI 
 

13 541817518 
 

CATHERIN ZIPPORAH L 
 

14 541817527 
 

HARIPRIYA S 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18/02/2021: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 
PROSTHODONTICS BY DR. GAJAPATHY 

 

15 541817532 
 

KAKUMANU AKANKSHA 
 

16 541817534 
 

KANEINI SHREE N 
 

17 541817545 
 

NIKESH R 
 
 

18 541717513 
 

BHAGAVATHULA SAI RAGHAVENDRA 
 

19 541917564 
 

PRAVEENA M 
 

20 541717528 
 

GARCIA S 
 

21 541717540 
 
 

LAKSHMI SHRI M 
 

22 541717545 
 

MEENA K 
 

23 541717563 
 

SAATHVIKA SRINIVASAN 
 

24 541717565 
 

SANCHULA AKHILA CHANDU 
 

25 541717575 
 
 

SWETHA M 
 

26 541717581 
 

VINOTHINI K 
 

27 541917550 
 

MOHAMED NOOHU RIYAS 
 

28 541917571 
 
 

RINI LAURA P 
 
 

29 541917575 
 

SAFIKA BARVEEN S 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18/02/2021: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 
PROSTHODONTICS BY DR. GAJAPATHY 

 

30 541917576 
 

SAJITHA EMINA M 
 

31 

540020506037 
HEMALATHA T 

32 

540020506038 
ISWARYA LAKSHMI V 

33 

540020506039 
JAISHREE S 

34 

540020506040 
JANANI D 

35 

540020506041 
JEEVITHA M 

36 

540020506042 
JENISHA JOHN B L 

37 

540020506043 
JENOPHIN J 

38 

540020506044 
JERIN SHAFFANA J 

39 

540020506045 
JOHN JOSHUA Y 

40 

540020506046 
JOUHAR PARVEEN S 

 



  
 
 
 
 
 
\ 
 
 
 

18/03/2021: PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN HOSPITAL 
ADMINISTRATION BY DR. ANITHA KUMARI (VISTAS) 
 

 

S. No Roll NO NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1 541917542 
 

KITHER BEEVI 
 
 

2 541917549 
 

MARY JANUSIA A 
 

3 541917555 
 

NAVANEETHA C 
 
 

4 541917559 
 

PAVITHRA LAKSHMI 
 

5 541917569 
 
 

RANGANAYAGI T 
 

6 541917571 
 

RINI LAURA P 
 

7 541917573 
 
 

ROSHINI DEVI B 
 

8 541717505 
 

AKSHYA PRIYA A 
 

9 541717523 
 

ESSARAPU AMRUTHA VARSHINI 
 

10 541717525 
 

FARHEIN FATHIMA D 
 

11 541717528 
 

GARCIA S 
 
 

12 541717529 
 
 

GITHA E 
 

13 541717576 
 

SWETHA S 
 
 

14 541717583 
 

YASHINI SELVI G 
 



  
 
 
 
 
 
\ 
 
 
 

18/03/2021: PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN HOSPITAL 
ADMINISTRATION BY DR. ANITHA KUMARI (VISTAS) 
 

 

 

15 541717584 
 

YUGA A 
 

16 541817527 
 

HARIPRIYA S 
 

17 541817532 
 

KAKUMANU AKANKSHA 
 
 

18 541817533 
 

KANCHI GAYATHRI 
 

19 541817543 
 
 

MYTHILI G 
 

20 541817545 
 

NIKESH R 
 
 

21 541817563 
 
 

SHUBHAM GAVANE 
 
 

22 541817570 
 

SWETHA P 
 

23 541817571 
 

SYED AJIYAD SUFIYAN RAHMAN 
 

24 541817578 
 

YARATAPALLI SEERSHIKA REDDY 
 

25 541717515 
 

CATHRINE B 
 

26 541717519 
 

DEVADHARSHINI R 
 

27 541717525 
 

FARHEIN FATHIMA D 
 

28 541717544 
 
 

MALAVIKA A J 
 



  
 
 
 
 
 
\ 
 
 
 

18/03/2021: PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN HOSPITAL 
ADMINISTRATION BY DR. ANITHA KUMARI (VISTAS) 
 

 

 

 

29 541717546 
 

MOHANAPRIYA S 
 
 

30 

540020506037 
HEMALATHA T 

31 

540020506038 
ISWARYA LAKSHMI V 

32 

540020506039 
JAISHREE S 

33 

540020506040 
JANANI D 

34 

540020506041 
JEEVITHA M 

35 

540020506042 
JENISHA JOHN B L 

36 

540020506043 
JENOPHIN J 

37 

540020506044 
JERIN SHAFFANA J 

38 

540020506045 
JOHN JOSHUA Y 

39 

540020506046 
JOUHAR PARVEEN S 

40 

540020506047 
KARTHIKEYAN P 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15/04/2021: PROGRAM ON CAREER OPPORTUNITIES AFTER 
MPH BY DR. SHRUTHI 

 

S. No Roll NO NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1 541817519 
 

DEEPIKA A 
 
 

2 541817523 
 

GAYATHRI S 
 

3 541817524 
 

GIRIJESH A R 
 
 

4 541817528 
 

HUMAYYAZULFA 
 

5 541817531 
 
 

JEYAVIDHYADHARANI G 
 

6 541817532 
 

KAKUMANU AKANKSHA 
 

7 541817534 
 

KANEINI SHREE N 
 

8 541817538 
 

MANO GAYATHRI S 
 

9 541817543 
 

MYTHILI G 
 

10 541717511 
 

BANDARU SRI PRANEETH KRISHNA SAI 
 

11 541717519 
 

DEVADHARSHINI R 
 
 

12 541717523 
 
 

ESSARAPU AMRUTHA VARSHINI 
 

13 541717529 
 

GITHA E 
 

14 541717517 
 

DAMA THEJASREE 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15/04/2021: PROGRAM ON CAREER OPPORTUNITIES AFTER 
MPH BY DR. SHRUTHI 

 

15 541717548 
 

NANDINI S 
 

16 541717551 
 

POOJA P 
 

17 541717555 
 

PRIYANKA P 
 
 

18 541717562 
 

RUCHIRA A 
 

20 541717583 
 

YASHINI SELVI G 
 

21 
540020506001 AAISHA SIDDIQA H 

22 
540020506002 AARTHY G 

23 
540020506003 ABDUR RAHMAN M 

24 
540020506004 ABIRAMI V 

25 
540020506005 AGALYA J 

26 
540020506006 AKSHAY PAKKI 

27 
540020506007 AKSHAYA K 

28 
540020506008 ANUSHA S M 

29 
540020506009 ARAVIND KUMAR S 

30 
540020506010 ARCHANA E 

31 

540020506011 
ARTHI S E 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15/04/2021: PROGRAM ON CAREER OPPORTUNITIES AFTER 
MPH BY DR. SHRUTHI 

 

32 

540020506012 
ARTHIESWARI G 

33 

540020506013 
AYYAPPAN S 

34 

540020506014 
BALAJI J M 

35 

540020506015 
BARADRAJ S B 

36 

540020506016 
BHAVANITHA G 

37 

540020506017 
CHANDRUGANESH D 

38 

540020506018 
DEVADHARSHINI K N 

39 

540020506019 
DEVI MEENACHI K 

40 

540020506020 
DHANUSH S 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Program on Clinical society Meeting  

 

S. No Roll NO NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1 541717507 
 

AMZADIBRAHIM J 
 

2 541717510 
 

BALA KARTHIGA V 
 

3 541717515 
 

CATHRINE B 
 
 

4 541717516 
 

CHILLA RUTH THERESA PAUL 
 

5 541717523 
 
 

ESSARAPU AMRUTHA VARSHINI 
 

6 541717548 
 

NANDINI S 
 

7 541717554 
 
 

PRIYANGA S 
 

8 541717555 
 

PRIYANKA P 
 

9 541717564 
 

SAMYUKTHA S 
 

10 541717578 
 

TONTONI AMULYA JYOSHNA 
 

11 541717582 
 

YARRAMREDDY MADHURI 
 
 

12 541817558 
 
 

SEDHU BHARATH S 
 

13 541817562 
 

SHRUTHY BHAGAVATHY M 
 
 

14 541817567 
 

SOWMYA B 
 
 

15 541817577 
 

VASUNTHRA DEVI R 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Program on Clinical society Meeting  

 

16 541817578 
 

YARATAPALLI SEERSHIKA REDDY 
 

17 541717534 
 

JASMIN HAJJI MOHAMED 
 

18 541717548 
 

NANDINI S 
 

19 541717565 
 
 

SANCHULA AKHILA CHANDU 
 

20 540020506014 BALAJI J M 
 
 

21 540020506017 CHANDRUGANESH D 
 
 
 

22 540020506028 GNANAMBAL MANIKANDAN 
 

23 540020506032 HARIHARAN K 
 

24 540020506034 HARSAVARTHAAN E S 
 

25 540020506045 
 

JOHN JOSHUA Y 
 

26 540020506054 MADHUMITHA A 
 

27 540020506059 NORMAN GLADY SARAH 
 

28 540020506063 
 

PRAVEENA S 
 
 

29 540020506065 PRIYADHARSHINI M 

30 540020506068 RIFFATH S 
 

31 540020506071 SAGARIKA RAVI 
 

32 540020506072 SAKTHI BHUVANESWARI M 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Program on Clinical society Meeting  

 

33 540020506088 SWETHA R.A 
 

34 540020506090 VARSHA PARAPPA TOTAGI 
 

35 540020506092 VETHAKARTHIGHA N 
 

36 541917503 
 

ABINAYA P M 
 

37 541917502 
 

AANISHA BANU Z 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
20/05/2021 Program on Basic Life Support BY SEMI SOCIETY 
for Emergency Medicine 

 

S. 
No 

Roll NO NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1 541817510 
 

AMBATI VEERA VENKATA 
UPENDRA REDDY 
 
 

2 541817519 
 

DEEPIKA A 
 

3 541817522 
 

GANESHA MOORTHY N 
 
 

4 541817525 
 

GNANA VISHAKAN G 
 

5 541817528 
 
 

HUMAYYAZULFA 
 

6 541817531 
 

JEYAVIDHYADHARANI G 
 

7 541817542 
 
 

MEHAVARSHNI S 
 

8 541817544 
 

NAVNEETH KRISHNAA S 
 

9 541817561 
 

SHRUTHI V 
 

10 541817566 
 

SOFIA FATHIMA K 
 

11 541817571 
 

SYED AJIYAD SUFIYAN RAHMAN 
 

12 541817573 
 
 

UMA MAHESWARI S 
 

13 541817574 
 

UREGHAA S 
 
 

14 541817578 
 

YARATAPALLI SEERSHIKA REDDY 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
20/05/2021 Program on Basic Life Support BY SEMI SOCIETY 
for Emergency Medicine 

 

15 541717510 
 

BALA KARTHIGA V 
 

16 541717512 
 

BENITA NICE G L 
 

17 541717517 
 

DAMA THEJASREE 
 
 

18 541717528 
 

GARCIA S 
 

19 541717552 
 
 

PREMY R 
 

20 541717564 
 

SAMYUKTHA S 
 
 

21 541717565 SANCHULA AKHILA CHANDU 
 
 
 

22 541717559 
 

RAKESHWAR G 
 

23 541717570 
 

SHWETHA M 
 

24 541717582 
 

YARRAMREDDY MADHURI 
 

25 541717584 
 
 

YUGA A 
 

26 541717574 
 

SUSINDHAR R 
 

27 540020506086 SULOKSHINI R 
 

28 541917501 
 

AAMEENA S R 
 
 

29 9540020270102 TAMILVENDAN P 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
20/05/2021 Program on Basic Life Support BY SEMI SOCIETY 
for Emergency Medicine 

 

30 541917503 
 

ABINAYA P M 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17/06/2021: PROGRAM ON CLINICAL GUIDANCE IN 
AESTHETIC DENTISTRY BY DR. P B YOGESH 

 

S. No Roll NO NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1 541917508 
 

AHAMED BASHEER R 
 

2 541917512 
 

ANBARASAN D 
 

3 541917516 
 

ARUNA T 
 

4 541917519 
 

CHITRA DEVI N 
 

5 541917524 
 

DIVYA LAKSHMI M 
 

6 541917534 
 

JANANI S 
 

7 541917539 
 

KARTHIK. T 
 

8 541917554 
 

NARENDHIRAVARMA A 
 
 

9 541917564 
 

PRAVEENA M 
 

10 541917577 
 

SAKTHIVEL P M 
 

11 541917542 
 

KITHER BEEVI 
 
 

12 541917546 
 

MAHAASREE S K 

13 541717579 
 

VIGNESH G B 
 

14 541917558 
 

PADYNI.S 

15 541717547 
 

NANDIKA I 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17/06/2021: PROGRAM ON CLINICAL GUIDANCE IN 
AESTHETIC DENTISTRY BY DR. P B YOGESH 

 

16 541717553 
 
 

PRIYANGA P K 

17 541717565 
 

SANCHULA AKHILA CHANDU 
 

18 541717582 
 

YARRAMREDDY MADHURI 
 

19 541717578 
 

TONTONI AMULYA JYOSHNA 
 

20 541917513 
 

ANITHA L 
 

21 541917526 
 

DIVYASHREE M 
 

22 541917531 
 

HAPPY PRINCE R 
 
 

23 541917565 
 
 

PRIYADHARSHINI V 
 
 

24 541917541 
 

KAVIYA RAMESH 
 

25 541917588 
 
 

SHOBANA A 
 

26 541917593 
 

SOWMYA D 
 
 

27 541917600 
 
 

ZABREEN 
 

 

28 541917594 
 

SRIJANANI V 
 
 

29 541817505 
 

AKASH RAM S 
 

30 

540020506080 
SHREMATHY G 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17/06/2021: PROGRAM ON CLINICAL GUIDANCE IN 
AESTHETIC DENTISTRY BY DR. P B YOGESH 

 

31 

540020506081 
SHRUTHI J 

32 

540020506082 
SINDHUJA M 

33 

540020506083 
SRIKAVI N 

34 

540020506084 
SRUTHI KOTRA 

35 

540020506085 
SUJITH G 

36 

540020506086 
SULOKSHINI R 

37 

540020506087 
SURYA PRABHA P 

38 

540020506088 
SWETHA R.A 

39 

540020506089 
TANUSRI PRABAKARAN 

40 

540020506090 
VARSHA PARAPPA TOTAGI 

41 

540020506091 
VARUN SENDHOORAN M.K 

42 

540020506092 
VETHAKARTHIGHA N 

43 

540020506093 
VIDHYA G 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15/07/2021: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING PGI 
BY DR. VIDHYA 

 

S. No Roll NO NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1 541817513 
 

ARULSELVI S 
 
 

2 541817517 
 

BELLAMKONDA SNEHA 
 

3 541817520 
 

DEEPIKA M 
 
 

4 541817519 
 

DEEPIKA A 
 

5 541817531 
 
 

JEYAVIDHYADHARANI G 
 

6 541817534 
 

KANEINI SHREE N 
 

7 541817542 
 
 

MEHAVARSHNI S 
 

8 541817541 
 

MARIAM FOUZIA J 
 

9 541817554 
 

SALMA AFRAAH F 
 

10 541817556 
 

SARANYA M 
 

11 541817563 
 

SHUBHAM GAVANE 
 
 

12 541817567 
 
 

SOWMYA B 
 

13 541817569 
 

SUNDAR S 
 
 

14 541817570 
 

SWETHA P 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15/07/2021: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING PGI 
BY DR. VIDHYA 

 

 

15 541817577 
 

VASUNTHRA DEVI R 
 

16 541717526 
 

FATHI MUTHU JOHARA S 
 

17 541717541 
 

LOKESH PRABHU G 
 

18 541717558 
 

RAJKUMAR P 
 

19 541717561 
 
 

RITU GUPTA 
 

20 541717559 
 

RAKESHWAR G 
 
 

21 541717560 
 

RAMESH B 
 
 

22 541717563 
 

SAATHVIKA SRINIVASAN 
 

23 541717575 
 

SWETHA M 
 

24 541717574 
 

SUSINDHAR R 
 

25 541717583 
 

YASHINI SELVI G 
 

26 541717584 
 

YUGA A 
 

27 541917550 
 

MOHAMED NOOHU RIYAS 
 

28 541917556 
 

NAVEEN KUMAR 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15/07/2021: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING PGI 
BY DR. VIDHYA 

 

29 541917566 
 

PRIYANKA PANNEERSELVAM 
 

30 541917572 
 

ROSHINI M 
 

31 

540020506085 
SUJITH G 

32 

540020506086 
SULOKSHINI R 

33 

540020506087 
SURYA PRABHA P 

34 

540020506088 
SWETHA R.A 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19/08/2021:GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING NEET BY 

TARGET EDUCARE 

 

S.NO. Roll NO   NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT 

1 541917501 AAMEENA S R 

2 541917502 AANISHA BANU Z 

3 541917503 ABINAYA P M 

4 541917504 ABINAYA S 

5 541917505 ABINISHA A 

         6 541917521 DHEEPAA S 

7 541917522 DHIVYASRI S 

8 541917523 DIVYA DARSHINI.B 

9 541917524 DIVYA LAKSHMI M 

10 541917525 DIVYA SNEHA 
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19/08/2021:GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING NEET BY 

TARGET EDUCARE 

 

11 541917526 DIVYASHREE M 

12 541917527 ELAKIYA Z S 

13 541917535 JANANI KEERTHANA S 

14 541917534 JANANI S 

15 541917536 JAYA KRUTHIKA V 

16 541917537 JEEVASUDHAN C 

17 541917538 JEYSURYA S 

18 541917539 KARTHIK .T 

20 541917540 KAVIARASI T 

21 541917548 MANJU BHARGAVI 

22 541917549 MARY JANUSIA A 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19/08/2021:GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING NEET BY 

TARGET EDUCARE 

 

23 541917550 MOHAMED NOOHU RIYAS 

24 541917551 MOHAN R 

25 541917552 MRITTIKA S 

26 541917553 NANDHINI J 

27 541917554 NARENDHIRAVARMA A 

28 541917555 NAVANEETHA C 

29 541917562 POOJA S 

30 541917563 PRAVEEN KUMAR B 

31 541917564 PRAVEENA M 

 
 



 

 

 

 

\ 

 

 

16/09/2021: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR 

COMPETITIVE EXAMS BY DR. UMA REVATHY 
 

 

S.NO. REGISTRATION NO. NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT 

1 541917577 SAKTHIVEL P M 

2 541917578 SALOMI PRINCY 

3 541917579 SAMSON S 

4 541917580 SANDHIYA.M 

5 541917581 SANGEETHA R 

6 541917582 SAPNASUPRIYA S 

7 541917583 SARAN B 

8 541917584 SHAI PRAKASH M 

9 541917585 SHAMSHIA M P 

10 541917586 SHANMUGAPRIYA K 

11 541917587 SHARATH SADASIVAN 

12 541917588 SHOBANA A 



 

 

 

 

\ 

 

 

16/09/2021: PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR 

COMPETITIVE EXAMS BY DR. UMA REVATHY 
 

 

13 541917589 SHREENIVAS K.S 

14 541917590 SHURUTHI R 

15 541917591 SNEHA PRIYA V 

16 541917592 SNEHAA S J 

17 541917593 SOWMYA D 

18 541917594 SRIJANANI V 

19 541917595 TASNEEM SULTANA A 

20 541917596 UVANESH B 

21 541917597 VARSHINI B 

22 541917598 VARSHINI V 

23 541917599 VIJAYA PRIYA DHARSHINI J K 

24 541917600 ZABREEN 

25 541817501 AARTHI A S 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21/10/2021:PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL  

PRACTICE BY DR.SENTHIL  

 

 S.NO. RoLL NO NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT 

1 541817504 AISWARYA V 

2 541817505 AKASH RAM S 

3 541817506 AKCHAYA G V 

4 541817507 AKILANDESHWARI S 

5 541817508 AKSHAYA M C 

6 541817509 ALTHOUFIQ HUSSAIN A 

7 541817510     AMBATI VEERA VENKATA UPENDRA REDDY 

8 541817511 AMRITHA M 

9 541817512 ANILA SHAJAN 

10 541817513 ARULSELVI S 

11 541817514 ARUN S 

12 541817515 AYSHA SHANEEMA 

13 541817516 BALAVIGNESH R 

14 541817517 BELLAMKONDA SNEHA 

15 541817518 CATHERIN ZIPPORAH L 

16 541817519 DEEPIKA A 

17 541817520 DEEPIKA M 

18 541817530 JESSEVIN SHINE C P 

19 541817531 JEYAVIDHYADHARANI G 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21/10/2021:PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL  

PRACTICE BY DR.SENTHIL  

 

20 541817532 KAKUMANU AKANKSHA 

21 541817533 KANCHI GAYATHRI 

22 541817534 KANEINI SHREE N 

23 541817535 KAPA PARDHURSREE NAIDU 

24 541817536 KARTHIK ROSAN G 

25 541817537 LEOSEN PADUN 

   26 541817538 MANO GAYATHRI S 

27 541817539 MANOJ KUMAR E 

28 541817540 MANOPRIYA R M 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18/11/2021: PROGRAM ON CLINICAL GUIDANCE IN AESTHETIC 

DENTISTRY BY DR. ARJUN SURAJ 

 

S.NO. RoLL NO NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT 

1 541917501 AAMEENA S R 

2 541917502 AANISHA BANU Z 

3 541917503 ABINAYA P M 

4 541917504 ABINAYA S 

5 541917505 ABINISHA A 

6 541917506 ABISHEK ESHWAR M 

7 541917507 AFRIN N 

8 541917508 AHAMED BASHEER R 

9 541917511 AMIRTHA JEEVEHA U S 

10 541917512 ANBARASAN D 

11 541917513 ANITHA L 

12 541917514 APARNA V 

13 541917515 ARUNA S 

14 541917516 ARUNA T 

15 541917517 BALA GANESH P 

16 541917529 GOPI P 

17 541917530 GUGA PRIYA I 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18/11/2021: PROGRAM ON CLINICAL GUIDANCE IN AESTHETIC 

DENTISTRY BY DR. ARJUN SURAJ 

 

18 541917531 HAPPY PRINCE R 

19 541917532 HERBITTA R 

20 541917533 INFANT NITHIN DIHAL R M 

21 541717540 LAKSHMI SHRI M 

22 541717541 LOKESH PRABHU G 

23 541717512 BENITA NICE G L 

24 541717513 BHAGAVATHULA SAI RAGHAVENDRA 

25 541717514 BLESSY A 

26 541717515 CATHRINE B 

27 541717516 CHILLA RUTH THERESA PAUL 

28 541717517 DAMA THEJASREE 

29 541717518 DEEPANGOWSIC M E 

30 541717519 DEVADHARSHINI R 

31 541717520 DEVISREE R 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16/12/2021:PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING 

AIIMS BY DR. ANNAT VARGHESE 

 

S.NO. Roll NO NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT 

1 541917501 AAMEENA S R 

2 541917502 AANISHA BANU Z 

3 541917503 ABINAYA P M 

4 541817521 ELLANDULLA VENKATSAI LIKHITHA 

ILLAIAH 

5 541817522 GANESHA MOORTHY N 

6 541817523 GAYATHRI S 

7 541817524 GIRIJESH A R 

8 541817525 GNANA VISHAKAN G 

9 541817526 GOWRI SHANKARI S 

10 541817549 POLI SUSHMA 

11 541817550 PRASHANTH R 

12 541817551 PRIYADHARSHINI M 

13 541817552 RAVINDRAN P 

14 541817553 REVATHI B 

15 541817554 SALMA AFRAAH F 

16 541817555 SANJAY PRAKASH N 

17 541717506 AMRITHA M 

18 541717507 AMZADIBRAHIM J 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16/12/2021:PROGRAM ON GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING 

AIIMS BY DR. ANNAT VARGHESE 

 

 

 

19 541717508 ANANDHAN P 

20 541717509 ANBARASAN G 

21 541717510 BALA KARTHIGA V 

22 541717511 BANDARU SRI PRANEETH KRISHNA SAI 

23 541817543 MYTHILI G 

24 541817544 NAVNEETH KRISHNAA S 

25 541817545 NIKESH R 

26 541817546 NINCITHA A 

27 541817547 PANJAGALA NANDINI 

28 541817548 PAVITHRA N 

29 541917577 SAKTHIVEL P M 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20/01/2022:GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL ENDODONTICS BY 

DR.DIANA 

 

S.NO. Roll NO NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT 

1 541917578 SALOMI PRINCY 

2 541917579 SAMSON S 

3 541917580 SANDHIYA.M 

4 541917581 SANGEETHA R 

5 541917582 SAPNASUPRIYA S 

6 541917549 MARY JANUSIA A 

7 541917550 MOHAMED NOOHU RIYAS 

8 541917551 MOHAN R 

9 541917552 MRITTIKA S 

10 541917553 NANDHINI J 

11 541917554 NARENDHIRAVARMA A 

12 541917555 NAVANEETHA C 

13 541917556 NAVEEN KUMAR 

14 541917557 NIVETHA V 

15 541817504 AISWARYA V 

16 541817505 AKASH RAM S 

17 541817506 AKCHAYA G V 

18 541817507 AKILANDESHWARI S 

19 541817508 AKSHAYA M C 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20 541817509 ALTHOUFIQ HUSSAIN A 

21 541817510 AMBATI VEERA VENKATA UPENDRA 

REDDY 

22 541817511 AMRITHA M 

23 541817512 ANILA SHAJAN 

24 541817513 ARULSELVI S 

25 541817514 ARUN S 

27 541817515 AYSHA SHANEEMA 

28 541817529 JAWAHAR M 

29 541817530 JESSEVIN SHINE C P 

30 541817531 JEYAVIDHYADHARANI G 

31 541817532 KAKUMANU AKANKSHA 

32 541817533 KANCHI GAYATHRI 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17/02/2022:GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 

PROSTHODONTICS BY DR. GANESH 

 

S.NO. Roll NO NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT 

  1   541817534 KANEINI SHREE N 

  2 541817535 KAPA PARDHURSREE NAIDU 

  3 541817536 KARTHIK ROSAN G 

  4 541817537 LEOSEN PADUN 

  5 541817538 MANO GAYATHRI S 

  6 541817539 MANOJ KUMAR E 

  7  541817540 MANOPRIYA R M 

  8 541817541 MARIAM FOUZIA J 

  9  541817542 MEHAVARSHNI S 

 10 541917501 AAMEENA S R 

 11 541917502 AANISHA BANU Z 

 12 541917503 ABINAYA P M 

 13 541917504 ABINAYA S 

 14 541917505 ABINISHA A 

 15 541917506 ABISHEK ESHWAR M 

 16 541917507 AFRIN N 

 17 541917508 AHAMED BASHEER R 

 18 541917509 AISHVARYA S 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17/02/2022:GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL 

PROSTHODONTICS BY DR. GANESH 

 

 19 541917510 AISHWARYA T S 

 20 541917511 AMIRTHA JEEVEHA U S 

 21 541917512 ANBARASAN D 

 22 541917513 ANITHA L 

 23 541917514 APARNA V 

 24 541917515 ARUNA S 

 25 541917521 DHEEPAA S 

 26 541917522 DHIVYASRI S 

 27 541917523 DIVYA DARSHINI.B 

 28 541917524 DIVYA LAKSHMI M 

 29 541917525 DIVYA SNEHA 

 30 541917526 DIVYASHREE M 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17/03/2022: PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN 

HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION BY DR. PREETHA  S 

(VISTAS) 

 

S.NO. Roll NO NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT 

1 541917511 AMIRTHA JEEVEHA U S 

2 541917512 ANBARASAN D 

3 541917513 ANITHA L 

4 541917514 APARNA V 

5 541917515 ARUNA S 

6 541917516 ARUNA T 

7 541917517 BALA GANESH P 

8 541917521 DHEEPAA S 

9 541917522 DHIVYASRI S 

10 541917523 DIVYA DARSHINI.B 

11 541917524 DIVYA LAKSHMI M 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17/03/2022: PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN 

HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION BY DR. PREETHA  S 

(VISTAS) 

 

12 541917525 

 

 

DIVYA SNEHA 

13 541917526 DIVYASHREE M 

14 541917527 ELAKIYA Z S 

15 541917528 FILSIMOL P 

16 541917529 GOPI P 

17 541917530 GUGA PRIYA I 

18 541917531 HAPPY PRINCE R 

19 541917532 HERBITTA R 

20 541917533 INFANT NITHIN DIHAL R M 

 21 541917542 KITHER BEEVI 

22 541917543 KSHITI PILLAI 

23 541917544 LAVANYA B 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17/03/2022: PROGRAM ON CAREER GUIDANCE IN 

HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION BY DR. PREETHA  S 

(VISTAS) 

 

24 541917545 MADHUMITHA SUKUMARAN 

25 541917546 MAHAASREE S K 

26   541917549 MARY JANUSIA A 

27 541917550 MOHAMED NOOHU RIYAS 

28 541917551 MOHAN R 

29 541917552 MRITTIKA S 

30 541917553 NANDHINI J 

                                                 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
21/04/2022: PROGRAM ON CAREER OPPORTUNITIES AFTER 
MPH BY DR. ANIRUDHYA 

 

S.NO Roll NO NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1 541917554 NARENDHIRAVARMA A 

2 541917555 NAVANEETHA C 

3 541917556 NAVEEN KUMAR 

4 541917557 NIVETHA V 

5 541917558 PADYNI.S 

6 541917559 

 

PAVITHRA LAKSHMI 

7 541917562 POOJA S 

8 541917563 PRAVEEN KUMAR B 

9 541917564 PRAVEENA M 

10 541917565 PRIYADHARSHINI V 

11 541917566 PRIYANKA PANNEERSELVAM 

12 541917567 RAGHAVENDRAN S 

13 541917568 RAKSHYA .S.N 

14 541917569 RANGANAYAGI T 

15 541917501 AAMEENA S R 

16 541917502 AANISHA BANU Z 

17 541917503 ABINAYA P M 

18 541917504 ABINAYA S 

19 541917505 ABINISHA A 

20 541917506 ABISHEK ESHWAR M 



 
 
 
 
 
 
21/04/2022: PROGRAM ON CAREER OPPORTUNITIES AFTER 
MPH BY DR. ANIRUDHYA 
 

 

 

 

21 541917507 AFRIN N 

  

22 541917508 AHAMED BASHEER R 

23 541917509 AISHVARYA S 

24 541917510 AISHWARYA T S 

24 541917511 AMIRTHA JEEVEHA U S 

25 541917542 KITHER BEEVI 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROGRAM ON CLINICAL SOCIETY  MEETING 2021 - 2022 

 

S.NO. Roll NO NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT 

1 541917501 AAMEENA S R 

2 541917502 AANISHA BANU Z 

3 541917525 DIVYA SNEHA 

4 541917526 DIVYASHREE M 

5 541917527 ELAKIYA Z S 

6 541917528 FILSIMOL P 

7 541917529 GOPI P 

8 541917530 GUGA PRIYA I 

9 541917531 HAPPY PRINCE R 

10 541917532 HERBITTA R 

11 541917533 INFANT NITHIN DIHAL R M 

12 541917535 JANANI KEERTHANA S 

13 541917534 JANANI S 

14 541917551 MOHAN R 

15 541917552 MRITTIKA S 

16 541917553 NANDHINI J 

17 541917554 NARENDHIRAVARMA A 

18 541917555 NAVANEETHA C 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19 541917556 NAVEEN KUMAR 

20 541917557 NIVETHA V 

21 541917558 PADYNI.S 

22 541917559 PAVITHRA LAKSHMI 

23 541817512 ANILA SHAJAN 

24 541817513 ARULSELVI S 

25 541817514 ARUN S 

26 541817515 AYSHA SHANEEMA 

27 541817516 BALAVIGNESH R 

28 541817517 BELLAMKONDA SNEHA 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROGRAM ON BASIC LIFE SUPPORT – 19/05/2022 

 

S.NO. Roll NO NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT 

1 541817518 CATHERIN ZIPPORAH L 

2 541817534 KANEINI SHREE N 

3 541817535 KAPA PARDHURSREE NAIDU 

4 541817536 KARTHIK ROSAN G 

5 541817537 LEOSEN PADUN 

6 541817538 MANO GAYATHRI S 

7 541817539 MANOJ KUMAR E 

8 541817540 MANOPRIYA R M 

9 541817559 SHIVA S 

10 541817560 SHIVA SHANKARI D 

11 541817561 SHRUTHI V 

12 541817562 SHRUTHY BHAGAVATHY M 

13 541817571 SYED AJIYAD SUFIYAN RAHMAN 

14 541817572 THARUNAA N V 

15 541817573 UMA MAHESWARI S 

16 541817574 UREGHAA S 

17 541817575 VAISHALI J 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROGRAM ON BASIC LIFE SUPPORT – 19/05/2022 

 

18 541817576 VAISHNAVI P 

19 541817577 VASUNTHRA DEVI R 

20 541817578 YARATAPALLI SEERSHIKA REDDY 

21 541917505 ABINISHA A 

22 541917506 ABISHEK ESHWAR M 

23 541917507 AFRIN N 

24 541917508 AHAMED BASHEER R 

25 541917509 AISHVARYA S 

26 541917510 AISHWARYA T S 

27 541917511 AMIRTHA JEEVEHA U S 

28 541917512 ANBARASAN D 

29 541917513 ANITHA L 

30 541917514 APARNA V 

31 541917515 ARUNA S 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16/07/2022:GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING PGI BY 

DR.SHANMUGA PRIYA 

 

S.NO. Roll NO NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT 

1 541917562 POOJA S 

2 541917563 PRAVEEN KUMAR B 

3 541917564 PRAVEENA M 

4 541917565 PRIYADHARSHINI V 

5 541917566 PRIYANKA PANNEERSELVAM 

6 541917567 RAGHAVENDRAN S 

7 541717506 AMRITHA M 

8 541717507 AMZADIBRAHIM J 

9 541717508 ANANDHAN P 

10 541717509 ANBARASAN G 

11 541717510 BALA KARTHIGA V 

12 541717511 BANDARU SRI PRANEETH KRISHNA SAI 

13 541717515 CATHRINE B 

14 541717516 CHILLA RUTH THERESA PAUL 

15 541717517 DAMA THEJASREE 

16 541717518 DEEPANGOWSIC M E 

17 541717519 DEVADHARSHINI R 

18 541717520 DEVISREE R 

19 541717521 DIVYAKALA P 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16/07/2022:GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING PGI BY 

DR.SHANMUGA PRIYA 

 

20 541717522 ELANCHEZHIYAN P 

21 541717523 ESSARAPU AMRUTHA VARSHINI 

22 541717524 EZHILARASI V 

23 541717525 FARHEIN FATHIMA D 

24 541717537 KOMAL L 

25 541717538 KRISHNA PRABHA G 

26 541717539 KRISHNAVENI R 

27 541717540 LAKSHMI SHRI M 

28 541717541 LOKESH PRABHU G 

29 541717542 MADHUMITHA L 

30 541717543 MAGESWARI ABINAYA 

31 541717551 POOJA P 

 


	Front.pdf (p.1)
	2017 - 2018.pdf (p.2-30)
	Guidance for Cracking neet 2017-2018.pdf (p.2-3)
	Guidance for competitive exam.pdf (p.4-5)
	Career guidance in clincal practice 2017 -2018.pdf (p.6-7)
	Clinical guidance in aesthetic dentistry 2017-2018.pdf (p.8-9)
	GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING AIIMS 2017-2018.pdf (p.10-11)
	Guidance in endodontics 2017-2018.pdf (p.12-14)
	Guidance in prosthodontics 2017-2018.pdf (p.15-17)
	CAREER GUIDANCE IN HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION 2017-2018 (1).pdf (p.18-20)
	Career opportunities after mph 2017-2018.pdf (p.21-22)
	CLINICAL SOCIETY MEETING 2017-2018.pdf (p.23-24)
	Basi Life support TACT 2017-18.pdf (p.25-27)
	GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING PGI 2017-2018 (1).pdf (p.28-30)

	2018 - 2019.pdf (p.31-57)
	GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING NEET 2018-2019.pdf (p.1-2)
	GUIDANCE FOR COMPETITIVE EXAM  2018-2019.pdf (p.3-5)
	CAREER GUIDANCE IN CLINCAL PRACTICE 2018-2019.pdf (p.6-8)
	CLINCAL GUIDANCE IN AESTHETIC DENTISTRY  2018-2019.pdf (p.9-10)
	GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING AIIMS 2018-2019.pdf (p.11-13)
	GUIDANCE IN CLINCAL ENDODONTICS 2018-2019.pdf (p.14-16)
	GUIDANCE IN CLINCAL PROSTHODONTICS 2018-2019.pdf (p.17-18)
	CAREER GUIDANCE IN HOSPITAL ADMINSTRATION 2018-2019.pdf (p.19-20)
	CAREER OPPURTUNTIES AFTER MPH 2018-2019.pdf (p.21-23)
	CLINCAL SOCIETY MEETING 2018-2018.pdf (p.24-25)
	BASIC LIFE SUPPORT 2018-2019.pdf (p.26-27)
	GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING PGI 2018-2019.pdf (p.28-29)

	2019 - 2020.pdf (p.58-81)
	Guidance On Cracking NEET 2019-20.pdf (p.1-4)
	Guidance for Competitve Exam 2019-20.pdf (p.5-7)
	Career guidance in clinical practice 2019-20.pdf (p.8-10)
	Clinical Guidance In Aesthetic Dentistry 2019-20.pdf (p.11-13)
	Guidance for Cracking AIIMS 2019-20.pdf (p.14-16)
	Guidance in Clinical Endodontics 2019-20.pdf (p.17-19)
	Guidance in Clinical Prosthodontics 2019-20.pdf (p.20-22)
	Career guidance in Hospital administration 2019-20.pdf (p.23-25)

	2020 - 2021.pdf (p.82-108)
	Guidance for Cracking AIIMS 2020-21.pdf (p.1-3)
	Guidance in Clinical Endodontics 2020-21.pdf (p.4-6)
	Guidance in Clinical Prosthodontics 2020-21.pdf (p.7-9)
	Career guidance in Hospital administration 2020-21.pdf (p.10-12)
	Career opportunities after MPH 2020-21.pdf (p.13-15)
	Clinical society Meeting 2020-21.pdf (p.16-18)
	Basic Life Support by TACT 2020-21.pdf (p.19-21)
	Clinical Guidance In Aesthetic Dentistry 2020-21.pdf (p.22-24)
	Guidance for Cracking PGI 2020-21.pdf (p.25-27)

	2021 - 2022.pdf (p.109-134)
	GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING NEET 2021-2022.pdf (p.1-3)
	GUIDANCE FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMS 2021-22.pdf (p.4-6)
	CAREER GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL PRACTICE 2021-2022.pdf (p.7-8)
	CLINICAL GUIDANCE ASTHETIC DENTISTRY 2021-2022.pdf (p.9-10)
	GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING AIIMS 2021-2022.pdf (p.11-12)
	GUIDANCE IN CLINICAL ENDODONTICS 2021-2022.pdf (p.13-14)
	GUIDANCE IN  PROSTHODONTICS 2021-2022.pdf (p.15-16)
	CAREER GUIDANCE IN HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION  2021-2022.pdf (p.17-19)
	CAREER OPPORTUNITIES AFTER MPH 2021-22.pdf (p.20-21)
	CLINICAL SOCIETY  MEETING 2021-2022.pdf (p.22-23)
	BASIC LIFE SUPPORT 2021-2022.pdf (p.24-25)
	GUIDANCE FOR CRACKING PGI 2021-2022.pdf (p.26-27)


